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Detailed information

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

NORO WELL SEAT TOILET HARD

Item number: 0701

Buy the Well toilet lid together with toilet Noro Well. Made in stable
and easy-to-clean sanitary plastic. The seat clicks easily on and off the
attachments to facilitate cleaning. With the Soft Close function, the lid
closes softly and quietly each time. With a height of 25 mm, you get
that extra seat height for your toilet.

53686114
7821853
7340032403084

EC011196

350
420
50
1,8

Material and surface treatment

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

White

0,060
0,300
0,404
2,100

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/toilets/noro-well-seat-toilet-hard

