

NORO WELL SEAT TOILET HARD

Item number: 0701

Buy the Well toilet lid together with toilet Noro Well. Made in stable and easy-to-clean sanitary plastic. The seat clicks easily on and off the attachments to facilitate cleaning. With the Soft Close function, the lid closes softly and quietly each time. With a height of 25 mm, you get that extra seat height for your toilet.



Detailed information

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	53686114	Color	White
RSK	7821853	Packaging dimensions and weight	
EAN	7340032403084	Package height(m)	0,060
Standards and classifications		Package width (m)	0,300
ETIM	EC011196	Package depth(m)	0,404
Product dimensions and weight		Package weight(kg)	2,100
Width	350		
Depth (mm)	420		
Height (mm)	50		
Net weight (kg)	1,8		